
CPforSeniors.org

Check Pd Pd with Pd with Dollar $$
enclosed on-line Venmo Zelle Amount

Name

Address

City, State, Zip CREDIT CARD.
Call 414-444-6544 or go to our web site:  CPforSeniors.org

Mobile Ph#
CHECK.  MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Email Comm Proj Seniors or Community Projects for Seniors

Business Name MAIL TO:
Community Projects for Seniors

Biz Website 3073 S Chase Ave Ste #210
Building #1

Biz Facebook https://www.facebook.com/ Milwaukee, WI 53207

  Clubhouse

$1,250
$1,250

$250
$300
$400
$500
$600

$175
$200
$220
$225

Sponsorship Payment Form
10th Annual Charity Golf Outing:  Saturday, June 1, 2024 If your business has a logo, email your logo (or a photo, if it is a 

memorial), as soon as possible, to CPforSeniors@gmail.com

  Golf Carts (all 72 carts!)
  Slver
  Gold
  Diamond

How Paid

  Continental Breakfast
  Beverage Carts (both carts)
  Exclusive - Closest to the Pin Contest
  Exclusive - Straightest Drive Contest
  Exclusive - Longest Drive Contest

$1,500

Below, write down exactly how you want your business name or family name to 
appear on signage, in printed materials, on our social media, and on our website.

$2,500
$5,000
$7,500

  Standard Hole Sponsor
  Tabletop Raffle Sponsor
  Tabletop Dinner Sponsor (1 table)
  Main Pathway
  Beer Hole
  Putting Contest
  Exclusive Hole (just YOUR sign at that hole)

  Fence at Putting Contest

$750
$1,000
$1,250
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Contact information for the person filling out this form, and making this payment.

CPforSeniors@gmail.com
 WAYS TO PAY


