Sponsorship Payment Form

10th Annual Charity Golf Outing: Saturday, June 1, 2024

How Paid

-	Check	Pd	Pd with	Pd with	Dollar \$\$	
e	enclosed	on-line	Venmo	Zelle	Amount	
					\$175	Standard Hole Sponsor
					\$200	Tabletop Raffle Sponsor
					\$220	Tabletop Dinner Sponsor (1 table)
					\$225	Main Pathway
					\$250	Beer Hole
					\$300	Putting Contest
					\$400	Exclusive Hole (just YOUR sign at that hole)
					\$500	Fence at Putting Contest
					\$600	Clubhouse
					\$750	Continental Breakfast
					\$1,000	Beverage Carts (both carts)
					\$1,250	Exclusive - Closest to the Pin Contest
					\$1,250	Exclusive - Straightest Drive Contest
					\$1,250	Exclusive - Longest Drive Contest
					\$1,500	Golf Carts (all 72 carts!)
					\$2,500	Slver
					\$5,000	Gold
					\$7,500	Diamond

Contact information for the person filling out this form, and making this payment.

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Mobile Ph#	
Email	
Business Name	
Biz Website	
Biz Facebook	https://www.facebook.com/





CPforSeniors.org

If your business has a logo, email your logo (or a photo, if it is a memorial), as soon as possible, to CPforSeniors@gmail.com

Below, write down exactly how you want your business name or family name to appear on signage, in printed materials, on our social media, and on our website.

WAYS TO PAY



CREDIT CARD.

Call 414-444-6544 or go to our web site: CPforSeniors.org

CHECK. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Comm Proj Seniors or Community Projects for Seniors

MAIL TO:

Community Projects for Seniors 3073 S Chase Ave Ste #210 Building #1 Milwaukee, WI 53207

